
PRODUCT

VENDOR ITEM #

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

PACK SIZE

UNIT of MEASURE

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

CUBE

TI/HI

CASES/PALLET

UPC #

Country of Origin

250g

274

23

23g

0 g

0 g

N/A 

N/A 

223mg

401mg

1 g

0 g

0 g

17.2g

Distributor Code #

Manzo Food Sales, Inc.
Product Specification Sheet

SHELF LIFE

Calories 

Calories from Fat

Fresh Buffalo Mozzarella 250g (8.8 oz x 1 

ball per cup) x 8 cups

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Lupara 

Pizza topping, Pasta Topping,  Caprese Salads.  

Pasteurized buffalo's milk, starter culture, animal 

rennent, salt. 52% min. fat in dry matter

dairy product

APPLICATION/USAGE

INGREDIENTS

ALLERGENS

100

Protein

7.11453E+11

Produced and Packed in Italy 

Total Fat

KOSHER

20300

8/250g

2kg

0.360

3.550kg

10x10

Case

STORAGE  4 Degrees Celcius ; 

35 days from day of production                          

!!!!!!Guarantee Shelf life 14 days!!!!! 

Sugars

PRODUCT IMAGE

METHOD OF DATING Use by Date

Dietary FiberN/A

Total Carbohydrates

Monunsaturated Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Polynsaturated Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Fresh Buffalo Mozzarella 250g

Serving Size:

Information contained on this sheet is for reference only. By no means should this information be used as a subsitute to the actual product label.


