Manzo Food Sales, Inc.

Product Specification Sheet

PRODUCT	Fresh Buffalo Mozzarella 250g	
VENDOR ITEM #	20300	
BRAND	Lupara	
DESCRIPTION	Fresh Buffalo Mozzarella 250g (8.8 oz x 1 ball per cup) x 8 cups	
PACK SIZE	8/250g	
UNIT of MEASURE	Case	
NET WEIGHT	2kg	
GROSS WEIGHT	3.550kg	
CUBE	0.360	
ті/ні	10x10	
CASES/PALLET	100	
UPC#	7.11453E+11	
Country of Origin	Produced and Packed in Italy	



PRODUCT IMAGE

		NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION	
APPLICATION/USAGE	Pizza topping, Pasta Topping, Caprese Salads.	Serving Size:	250g
		Calories	274
INGREDIENTS	Pasteurized buffalo's milk, starter culture, animal rennent, salt. 52% min. fat in dry matter	Calories from Fat	23
		Total Fat	23g
ALLERGENS	dairy product	Saturated Fat	0 g
		Trans Fat	0 g
METHOD OF DATING	Use by Date	Polynsaturated Fat	N/A
		Monunsaturated Fat	N/A
STORAGE	4 Degrees Celcius ;	Cholesterol	223mg
SHELF LIFE	35 days from day of production	Sodium	401mg
	-!!!!!!Guarantee Shelf life 14 days!!!!!	Total Carbohydrates	1 g
KOSHER	N/A	Dietary Fiber	0 g
		Sugars	0 g
		Protein	17.2g

Distributor Code #